
CA IPCC NOV 19CA IPCC NOV 19
QUICK COMPREHENSIVE BATCH  

(OLD  SYLLABUS) - ANDHERI  

82911 01585 Fees Exclusive of GST

ACCOUNTING 30th Aug to 5th Sept 10.00 am to 6.45 pm

8.30 am to 1.30 pm

10.30 am to 6.30 pm

6th Sept 

23rd Sept to 26th Sept

4,500 3,600

10.30 am to 6.30 pm27th Sept to 30th SeptFINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 3,000

4,500

2,400

3,600

3,000 2,400

SUBJECTSR NO BATCH DATE TIMING 
NON JKSC 
Students 

For JKSC 
Students 

8.30 am to 1.30 pm

9.00 am to 5.00 pm 3,500

3,500

2,800

2,800
8.00 am to 5.00 pm

5.30 pm to 9.30 pm

AUDITING AND ASSURANCE 9th Oct to 13th Oct

7th Sept,
9th Sept to 13th SeptINFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

ADVANCED ACCOUNTING 

6th Oct

BUSINESS & OTHER LAWS

1st Oct to 5th Oct 8.30 am to 6.30 pm

 
8th Sept

14th Sept and 15th Sept

5

6

7

4A + 4B

1

2

3A

3B

3A + 3B

4A

4B

10.30 am to 6.30 pm14th Sept to 18th Sept 4,000 3,200DIRECT TAX

10.30 am to 6.30 pm19th Sept to 22nd Sept 2,500

5,500

18,000

16,200

1,800

2,000

4,200

14,000

12,600

1,400

INDIRECT TAX

10.00 am to 6.30 pm9th Sept to 13th Sept 3,000

5,000

2,400

3,800

COST ACCOUNTING

GROUP 1 - FEES

Discount for Entire Group

Fees for Entire Group 1

11,500

10,350

1,150

9,200

8,280

920

GROUP 2 - FEES

DISCOUNT FOR ENTIRE GROUP

FEES FOR ENTIRE GROUP 2

FEES FOR BOTH GROUP

ADDITIONAL DISCOUNT FOR BOTH GROUPS

Net Fees

26,550

23,895

2,655

20,880

18,792

2088


