

CA IPCC NOV 19

QUICK COMPREHENSIVE BATCH (OLD SYLLABUS) - ANDHERI

SR NO	SUBJECT	BATCH DATE	TIMING	NON JKSC Students	For JKSC Students
1	ACCOUNTING	30th Aug to 5th Sept	10.00 am to 6.45 pm	4,500	3,600
		6th Sept	8.30 am to 1.30 pm		
2	BUSINESS & OTHER LAWS	23rd Sept to 26th Sept	10.30 am to 6.30 pm	3,000	2,400
3A	FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT	27th Sept to 30th Sept	10.30 am to 6.30 pm	3,000	2,400
3В	COST ACCOUNTING	9th Sept to 13th Sept	10.00 am to 6.30 pm	3,000	2,400
3A + 3B				5,000	3,800
4A	DIRECT TAX	14th Sept to 18th Sept	10.30 am to 6.30 pm	4,000	3,200
4B	INDIRECT TAX	19th Sept to 22nd Sept	10.30 am to 6.30 pm	2,500	2,000
4A + 4B				5,500	4,200
	GROUP 1 - FEES			18,000	14,000
	Discount for Entire Group			1,800	1,400
	Fees for Entire Group 1			16,200	12,600
5	ADVANCED ACCOUNTING	1st Oct to 5th Oct	8.30 am to 6.30 pm	4,500	3,600
		6th Oct	8.30 am to 1.30 pm		
6	AUDITING AND ASSURANCE	9th Oct to 13th Oct	9.00 am to 5.00 pm	3,500	2,800
7	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	7th Sept, 9th Sept to 13th Sept 8th Sept	5.30 pm to 9.30 pm	3,500	2,800
		14th Sept and 15th Sept	8.00 am to 5.00 pm		
	GROUP 2 - FEES			11,500	9,200
	DISCOUNT FOR ENTIRE GROUP			1,150	920
	FEES FOR ENTIRE GROUP 2			10,350	8,280
	FEES FOR BOTH GROUP			26,550	20,880
	ADDITIONAL DISCOUNT FOR BOTH GROUPS			2,655	2088
	Net Fees			23,895	18,792